
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 Instructors' Role in Motivating First-Year Architectural Students Dr. Hozan Latif Rauf 24.11.2021 Wednesday 00:00 TIU-Sulaimani

2 Implementations of Symbolic Interactionism in Design Studios Dr. Hozan Latif Rauf 7.12.2021 Tuesday 00:00 TIU-Sulaimani

3 Research Referencing Management Tools: Endnote in Focus Dr. Sardar Sulaiman Shareef 14.12.2021 Tuesday 10:00 TIU-Sulaimani

4 How to Make Cities Happier Places for Living? Mustafa Mukhlis - - 10:00 TIU-Sulaimani

5 Urban Design Technoloies Mohamed Rojnamachy 23.1.2022 Sunday 10:00 TIU-Sulaimani

6 The Impact of Restoration Process on the Cultural Heritage Values Nizar Najim 05.05.2022 Thursday 15:00 TIU-Sulaimani

7 Walkable Neighorhood Mohamed Rojnamachy 19.6.2022 Sunday 10:00 TIU-Sulaimani
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 Students Encouragement for Scientific Activities Dr. Taylan 19-Nov Thursday 13:00 Campus

2 Importance of Body Language during the meetings Dr. Ahmet 11/25/21 Thursday 14:15 Campus

3 Neural Marketing Dr. Najih 6-Jan Thursday 14:15 Campus

4 Human Capital in Accounting Dr. Hariem 12/23/21 Thursday 14:15 Campus
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 Concrete Filled Steel Tube Members Technology Mr.Kamaran Shekha 25.11.2021 Thursday 15:00 Meeting Room

2 Recent etchniques in Subgrade Soil Improvement Shallaw Abdulla 10.01.2022 Monday 15:00 Meeting Room

3 Understanding BIM Mr.Twana Abdulla 18.01.2022 Tuesday 15:00 Meeting Room

4
Numerical Modeling of Depth and Location of Scour at Culvert Outlets under 
Unsteady Flow Conditions

Kaywan Osman 20.01.2022 Tuesday 14:00 Meeting Room

5
Evaluation of the seismic behavior of semi-supported steel shear walls with 
different ratio and shape opening

Ilham Ibrahim 03.02.2022 Thursday 15:00 Meeting Room
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 Facing the challenge: Language teaching experiences during COVID-19 Prof. Dr. Alpaslan Toker 25/11/2021 Thursday 11:00 TIU Suli

2 New Trends and New Demands in English Language Teaching Prof. Dr. Alpaslan Toker 23/12/2021 Thursday 13:00 TIU Suli

3 Global Trends in Language Learning in the 21st Century Kurdistan Mohammed 17/02/2022 Thursday 11:00 TIU Suli

4
Preserving Linguistic Diversity and Promoting Mother Tongue-Based 
Multilingual Education. Rabar Meeran 4/3/22 Thursday 11:00 TIU Suli

5
An International Workshop on “Does learning a foreign language make you 
smarter?” Prof. Dr. Alpaslan Toker 21/04/2022 Thursday 13:00 TIU Suli
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